
Oldtimer Classic Rallye 2025 - Fränkisches Seenland

12. April 2025

offizielle Endwertung

Japan Cup

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Grp Ges GP 5

Baujahr

GP 6 GP 7 GP 8

GP 9

 31

J3

 0:00:29.34

 0:00:29.34

Mahall Christoph

AC Stein

Holzmeier Thorsten

Mitsubishi Colt  0:04.40

 0:02.04

 0:03.05  0:03.33  0:02.49  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.09  0:02.56  0:03.07  0:03.31

 1  26

1982

 43

J4

 0:01:56.03

 0:01:56.03

Pickel Stefan

Nissan Team

Zöllner Alexander

Nissan 200 SX  0:04.29

 0:03.65

 0:04.42  0:06.03  0:05.60  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:17.24  0:06.61  0:03.93  0:04.26

 2  40

1991

 39

J5

 0:02:27.03

 0:02:27.03

Vigelius Johannes

Team Vigelius

Vigelius Rita

Toyota MR2 - W3  0:19.45

 0:05.11

 0:05.99  0:03.15  0:20.98  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:12.28  0:03.97  0:07.67  0:08.43

 3  42

2003

 60

J5

 0:03:39.75

 0:03:39.75

Michaelis Christian

Toyota Rallye Team

Chelu Monika

Toyota Celica GT4 ST 205  0:25.91

 0:13.12

 0:33.96  0:25.03  0:10.34  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:57.44  0:21.88  0:18.06  0:14.01

 4  50

1998

 46

J5

 0:04:25.85

 0:04:25.85

Singer Uwe

Subaru Team

Singer Birgit

Subaru Outback  0:28.13

 0:10.11

 0:32.01  0:17.61  0:35.45  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 1:16.01  0:26.86  0:08.26  0:31.41

 5  53

2004

 59

J4

Dorr Sebastisn

Wertungsverlust

Backyard Customs

Schmidt Philipp

Toyota Celica GT4 WRC

 0:25.27  0:10.46

 0  0

1994

gestartet :

gewertet :

6

5

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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